University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th Merit List on (26 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Environmental Sciences(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Environmental Sciences(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 29-11-2021 (Monday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 01-12-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

|ll

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate

ZUNAIRA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM 20787  6/16/2003 82.3382

HIBA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 30712  3/10/2003 82.2054

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

3 RIDA HAFEEZ o 24006  8/20/2004 82.1616
4  SYED ZOHAIB HASSSAN gzlia ASGHAR ALI 34794  4/11/2003 82.1035
5  HUMA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 28985  9/28/2002 81.9837
6  SAMMIA TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN 30048  3/25/2003 81.9452
7 SALMAN KAMRAN MALIK MXEI’?(MMAD KAMRAN 18706  7/11/2002 81.9434
8  MEHMAD BIBI LIAQUAT ALI 29236 10/7/2004 81.9344



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20

IQRA ASHRAF
AWAIS RAZZAQ
SHEHROZ GILL
AYESHA IFTIKHAR
EMAN

FIZZA 1JAZ
KHADIJA NOOR
GHULAM MUJTABA
MEERAB AMIR

RABBIA ZAIB

HAFSA SHAHZADI
MOEEZ SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
ROBIN SOHAIL GILL
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF
1JAZ AHMED

IRSHAD AHMAD
GHULAM MUSTAFA
IHSAN AMIR

RANA AURANGZAIB
QAMAR

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

4849

31868
25174
24080
32834
2169

15265
12369
35335

23115

35173
27223

5/12/2002
9/4/2001
11/13/2002
3/10/2004
10/16/2002
3/4/2003
1/1/2003
3/15/2002
1/27/2003

9/12/2002

11/28/2003
11/24/2002

81.9327
81.9161
81.8675
81.8396
81.7745
81.7382
81.6872
81.6487
81.6327

81.6268

81.5728
81.5545

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



