

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 5th Merit List on (26 Nov, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Environmental Sciences(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Environmental Sciences(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **29-11-2021 (Monday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **01-12-2021 (if required).**

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
- Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/
- · For online submission: <u>https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/</u>

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Sr #	# Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	ZUNAIRA NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM	20787	6/16/2003	82.3382
2	HIBA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	30712	3/10/2003	82.2054
3	RIDA HAFEEZ	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ YOUSAF	24006	8/20/2004	82.1616
4	SYED ZOHAIB HASSSAN	SYED ASGHAR ALI SHAH	34794	4/11/2003	82.1035
5	HUMA ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	28985	9/28/2002	81.9837
6	SAMMIA TALIB	TALIB HUSSAIN	30048	3/25/2003	81.9452
7	SALMAN KAMRAN MALIK	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN MALIK	18706	7/11/2002	81.9434
8	MEHMAD BIBI	LIAQUAT ALI	29236	10/7/2004	81.9344

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

9	IQRA ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	4849	5/12/2002	81.9327
10	AWAIS RAZZAQ	MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ	31868	9/4/2001	81.9161
11	SHEHROZ GILL	ROBIN SOHAIL GILL	25174	11/13/2002	81.8675
12	AYESHA IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	24080	3/10/2004	81.8396
13	EMAN	MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF	32834	10/16/2002	81.7745
14	FIZZA IJAZ	IJAZ AHMED	2169	3/4/2003	81.7382
15	KHADIJA NOOR	IRSHAD AHMAD	15265	1/1/2003	81.6872
16	GHULAM MUJTABA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	12369	3/15/2002	81.6487
17	MEERAB AMIR	IHSAN AMIR	35335	1/27/2003	81.6327
18	RABBIA ZAIB	RANA AURANGZAIB QAMAR	23115	9/12/2002	81.6268
19	HAFSA SHAHZADI	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	35173	11/28/2003	81.5728
20	MOEEZ SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	27223	11/24/2002	81.5545

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee